Farmington City
2006 Jr. Jazz
3 & 4 Grade Boys

* First team listed is home and wears the light jersey
* All games are played at Farmington Jr. High

1. Ah Ching 2. Opfar 3. Court 4. Crowther 5. Hess

6. Oldham 7. Chishlom 8. Barnes 9. Storey

Sat. Jan. 7* East West Sat. Jan. 14"

8:00am 1 host 8 2 host 7 NO Games, Martin Luther King Day

9:00am 3 host 6 4 host 5

Bye 9

Sat. Jan. 21 East West Sat. Jan. 28" East West

8:00am 8 host 6 9 host 5 10:00am 1 host 2 9 host 3

9:00am 1 host 4 2 host 3 11:00am 8 host 4 7 host 5

Bye 7 Bye 6

Sat. Feb. 4" East West Sat. Feb. 11* East West

8:00am 3 host 4 2 host 5 10:00am 9 host 1 8 host 2

9:00am 1 host 6 9 host 7 11:00am 7Thost3 6 host 4

Bye 8 Bye 5

Sat. Feb. 18" Sat. Feb. 25" East West

No Games, Presidents Day 10:00am 8 host 7 6 host 9
11:00am Shost 1 4 host 2
Bye 3

Sat. March 4 East West Sat. March 11" East West

8:00am 8 host 9 7 host 1 10:00am 6 host 7 5 host 8

9:00am 6 host 2 5 host 3 11:00am 4 host 9 3 host 1

Bye 4 Bye 2

Sat. March 18" East West

8:00am 2 host 9 3 host 8

9:00am 4 host 7 5 host 6

Bye 1 Original



